O’Fallon CRICKET LEAGUE

Date – 07/26/2009 (15-over match)
Result: St. Louis Chargers won by16 runs
Toss: O’Fallon Blues
Umpires: Indians & Kobras
Man of the Match: 

St. Louis Chargers Innings (15 overs maximum)  

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	Vinay
	(c) Santosh (b) Siva
	10
	1
	

	2
	Mansih
	Bowled (b) Vijay
	4
	
	

	3
	Ramma
	Run Out
	3
	
	

	4
	Veeru
	Bowled (b) Siva
	4
	
	

	5
	Sekhar
	(c) Sivaji (b) Gautam
	12
	2
	

	6
	Srini D
	Run Out
	16
	1
	

	7
	Jey Basker
	(c) Santosh (b) Sivaji
	15
	2
	

	8
	Venu
	Run Out
	4
	
	

	9
	Prashant
	Not Out
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	
	13
	
	

	
	Total
	15 overs
	82
	
	


O’Fallon Blues Bowling

	
	Name
	Overs
	Maidens
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	Vijay
	4
	
	14
	1

	2
	Sameer
	4
	
	22
	

	3
	Siva
	4
	
	20
	2

	4
	Gautam
	2
	
	19
	1

	5
	Sivaji
	1
	
	7
	1

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	


O’Fallon Blues Innings (15 overs maximum)  

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	Bhaskar
	(c) Manish (b) Sekhar
	4
	
	

	2
	Naren
	HW (b) Keyur
	12
	
	

	3
	Sivaji
	(c) Jey (b) Sekhar
	0
	
	

	4
	Siva
	Bowled
	3
	
	

	5
	Santosh
	(c) Ramma (b) Manish
	19
	2
	

	6
	Prem
	Run Out
	3
	
	

	7
	Vijay
	Bowled Keyur
	0
	
	

	8
	Bijoy
	Bowled (b) Manish
	6
	
	

	9
	Sameer
	Not Out
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	
	18
	
	

	
	Total
	
	66
	
	


XXXX Bowling

	
	Name
	Overs
	Maidens
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	Manish
	4
	
	20
	3

	2
	Sekhar
	3
	
	13
	2

	3
	Jey Baskar
	3
	
	12
	

	4
	Prashant
	1
	
	7
	

	5
	Keyur
	2
	
	14
	2

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	


